Colonie High School
Boys Varsity Lacrosse
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

e Michael Joyce, Head Coach
o Matt Maes, Asst Coach
» Ryan DedJordy, Asst Coach

Players (18)

NAME

Ahmed Haydar Zegher
Aydan Verba

David Curtis Truax
Emiliano Salano Torres
Luke A Tarbay

Aiden J Swint

Nathan R Sprague
Joseph James Nardacci
lan E Murphy

Elijah Topinio Hall
Dominick Dipiazza
John Michael DeGonzague
Jacob Daniel Chambers
Joshua L Campbell
Lucas Bomba

Liam Orazio Benner
Joseph S Baranowski
Robert E Adams

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: William Roemer

1 Raider Blvd

Albany, NY, 12205

(518) 459-1220
www.southcolonieschools.org

POSITION
mid
def
def
goalie
mid
mid
def
mid
mid
mid
def
att
mid
att
def
att
mid
goalie
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